Q U A L I T Y  •  P E R F O R M A N C E  •  VA L U E
WHEEL TIRE LIFTER
BLPTL-200AMD
Easy to use with LED control
panel
Light and sturdy lightweight
aluminum alloy body
Powerful 24V & long life DC
Motor
24V, can operate up to 300
times when fully charged
Easy to operates, Wheel
bracket extendable
Maximum height 1.2m
Maximum load 65kg
Safe hook to protect
the tire from falling
Light aluminium alloy
body, easy to push
Ergonomic handle Wheel bracket
4 inches rear
universal wheels
Angle adjustment
Counter weight
Control panel Safe hook Emergency stop Large capacity battery
Max lifting
weight
Motor
power
Lifting
height
Motor
voltage
Battery
type
Lifting
precision
Lifting speed
control
Lifting time
when fully
charged
Work-
ing time
when fully
charged
Charging
voltage
65KG 200W 0~1.2M 24V 12V/
12Ah*2
2mm Delay
speed
change
12-16s 150-200
times
AC 90-
240V
50/60Hz